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-56
Imbalzano Paolo Asd Ancona55,6 Senior 135,2280R I San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre1 147,5 1
Rosso Stefano Se At Pe Roma53,7 Senior 94,9200 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre2 100,0 2

-60
D' Alessandro Giovanni Se At Pe Roma59,5 Master 1 107,4250 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre1 125,0 1
Tarchi Daniele Power Club Terni56,6 Senior 103,6150 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre2 115,0 2
Serra Giampaolo Pescara Powerlifting57,9 Master 3 88,1600R I M3 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno3 100,0 3

-67,5
Crescentini Federico Forma Club Monza64,4 Senior 136,2380R I MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno1 170,0 1
Pisasale Salvatore Glasspo Milano66,0 Senior 123,6690 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre2 157,5 2
Sukhwinder Kumar Asd Brescia67,2 Senior 118,0045 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre3 152,5 3
D' Alessandro Giovanni Se At Pe Roma61,0 Master 1 117,6280 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno4 140,0 4
Corradini Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma67,3 Senior 108,2060 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre5 140,0 5
Pozza Christian Forma Club Monza64,4 Junior 112,1960 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre6 140,0 6
Grado Alessandro Forma Club Monza66,5 Senior 105,3540 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno7 135,0 7
Madeddu Danilo Semiramide Olbia67,0 Senior 104,7060 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre8 135,0 8
Signani Nicola Asd Ferrara64,3 Senior 104,3250 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre9 130,0 9
Zaino Andrea Asd Brescia66,1 Raw 94,1040 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno10 120,0 10
Sirtori Nicola Forma Club Monza66,8 Senior 93,3000 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre11 120,0 11
Pregnolato Federico Se At Pe Roma67,1 Subjunior 85,6044R I Sj San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre12 110,5 12
Fusco Piero Barbarian's Parma66,5 Subjunior 85,8440 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno13 110,0 13
Malegori Roberto Forma Club Monza67,2 Raw 85,1180 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre14 110,0 14
Pellizzari Davide Asd Ferrara66,4 Master 2 78,1300 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno15 100,0 15
Giacco Francesco Glasspo Milano67,1 Subjunior 77,4700 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre16 100,0 16
Petrongari Paolo Spartak Rieti61,7 Master 1 70,6945 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno17 85,0 17

-75
Costanzi Lanno Power Club Terni73,7 Master 1 144,6407R I M1\ S San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre1 200,5 1
Crisostomi Riccardo Popeye Livorno74,9 Raw 117,6780 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno2 165,0 2
De Giovanni Niccolò Glasspo Milano71,3 Junior 110,8500 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre3 150,0 3
Cosmai Mauro Sudus Clan Solaro73,8 Raw 108,1050 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno4 150,0 4



Atleta SocietàPeso Catetà Panca WilksRecord LuogoGara DataPo

+125Schede
Personali

Ranking 2010 Maschile Panca
Specialità Per Categorie

Sulpizi Davide Spartak Rieti73,8 Master 1 106,3033 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno5 147,5 5
Pomarico Daniele Forma Club Monza70,9 Raw 105,7635 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno6 142,5 6
Carniel Simone Barbarian's Parma73,5 Junior 93,9640 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno7 130,0 7
Soffritti Simone Asd Ferrara71,2 Raw 96,1740 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno8 130,0 8
Matarrese Antonio Power Club Terni74,7 Junior 92,8980 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre9 130,0 9
Sala Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma74,0 Raw 89,9125 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno10 125,0 10
Masala Alessio Se At Pe Roma72,7 Senior 89,2413 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre11 122,5 11
Giorno Angelo Sportklub 8472,5 Raw 87,6000 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno12 120,0 12
Pantaleoni Fabio Barbarian's Parma68,7 Raw 91,2360 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno13 120,0 13
Carcano Mauro Glasspo Milano73,9 Senior 82,8000 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre14 115,0 14
Parolini Andrea Forma Club Monza71,8 Junior 84,5480 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre15 115,0 15
Favero Dario Barbarian's Parma70,2 Raw 80,3885 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno16 107,5 16
Dino Gianluca Sudus Clan Solaro68,0 Raw 80,4825 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno17 105,0 17
Millul Marco Power Ponsacco73,8 Raw 75,6735 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno18 105,0 18
Gaspari Alvise Barbarian's Parma71,7 Raw 73,6000 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno19 100,0 19
Crocco Yames Dark Side Cuneo73,8 Raw 72,0700 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno20 100,0 20
Tagliasacchi Umberto Barbarian's Parma69,3 Raw 75,5200 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno21 100,0 21
Salierno Lorenzo Sportklub 8468,2 Raw 72,6465 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno22 95,0 22

-82,5
Zannini Simone Forma Club Monza81,5 Senior 148,4780 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre1 220,0 1
Corsi Leonardo Power Club Terni79,5 Senior 130,2260 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno2 190,0 2
Calandra Roberto Barbarian's Parma75,7 Senior 120,3600 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno3 170,0 3
Zampa Stefano Forma Club Monza75,5 Senior 120,5810 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno4 170,0 4
Venuto Salvatore Forma Club Monza81,8 Master 2 114,4780 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre5 170,0 5
Manca Giuseppe Semiramide Olbia82,2 Junior 112,4595 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno6 167,5 6
Di Stefano Roberto Dark Side Cuneo78,9 Senior 115,3740 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre7 167,5 7
Casciati Massimiliano Spartak Rieti79,3 Senior 99,5425 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno8 145,0 8
Barbieri Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma81,2 Raw 94,6960 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno9 140,0 9
Buccioni Massimiliano Power Club Terni75,7 Senior 95,5800 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno10 135,0 10
Zangari Fabrizio Dark Side Cuneo79,8 Subjunior 83,7655R I Sj San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre11 122,5 11
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Asso Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma76,6 Raw 84,2760 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno12 120,0 12
Proserpio Luca Sudus Clan Solaro78,4 Raw 82,9920 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno13 120,0 13
Zanetti Sergio Body Planet Trento79,7 Master 3 82,1160R I M3 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre14 120,0 14
Falzoi Fabio Barbarian's Parma78,5 Raw 79,4650 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno15 115,0 15
Cilia Giovanni Power Gym Vittoria79,9 Senior 78,5680 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre16 115,0 16
Mancini Alessio Barbarian's Parma80,5 Raw 74,8000 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno17 110,0 17
Mormile Nello Lazio Powerlifting77,4 Raw 74,9813 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno18 107,5 18
Cilia Massimo Power Gym Vittoria81,2 Senior 67,6400 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre19 100,0 19
Sebben Diego Forma Club Monza76,0 Subjunior 67,0795 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno20 95,0 20

-90
Salvagio Daniele Daniel Trapani85,8 Master 1 142,4408 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno1 217,5 1
Formicola Fabio Lazio Powerlifting88,0 Master 1 138,8685 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno2 215,0 2
Liguori Gennaro Daniel Trapani86,7 Senior 126,9645 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre3 195,0 3
Fiori Lorenzo Asd Brescia87,4 Raw 121,5563 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre4 187,5 4
Vignale Simone Barbarian's Parma86,8 Junior 115,4993 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre5 177,5 5
Silvas Alessandro Semiramide Olbia87,6 Senior 113,3125 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno6 175,0 6
Marazzini Alessio Glasspo Milano88,1 Senior 111,3488 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre7 172,5 7
Verachi Antonello Semiramide Olbia86,1 Senior 111,1120 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno8 170,0 8
Di Berti Davide Dark Side Cuneo86,1 Senior 111,1120 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre9 170,0 9
Bettati Roberto Barbarian's Parma87,1 Master 1 107,1675 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno10 165,0 10
Bertoletti Luciano Glasspo Milano85,2 Master 2 106,8438 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno11 162,5 11
Degiampietro Michele Body Planet Trento88,7 Master 1 102,9120 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre12 160,0 12
Natale Giancarlo Forma Club Monza85,4 Senior 101,7730 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre13 155,0 13
Morganti Marco Iron Man Crespina86,3 Raw 97,9200 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno14 150,0 14
Ghirarduzzi Gianfranco Barbarian's Parma87,7 Raw 92,2118 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno15 142,5 15
Gangarossa Gabriele Barbarian's Parma82,9 Senior 90,1800 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno16 135,0 16
Di Rocco Luciano Spartak Rieti83,2 Master 2 86,6450 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre17 130,0 17
Pisano Gianluca Barbarian's Parma83,9 Senior 86,2290 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno18 130,0 18
La Monica Tindaro Glasspo Milano83,7 Master 2 86,3460 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre19 130,0 19
Morghese Castrenzio Daniel Trapani87,6 Master 3 84,1750 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre20 130,0 20
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Rossi Sandro Lazio Powerlifting90,0 Master 2 82,9920 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre21 130,0 21
Portugalli Claudio Forma Club Monza86,9 Master 2 81,2875 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno22 125,0 22
Pal Rajinder Glasspo Milano86,8 Raw 74,8305 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno23 115,0 23
Scipioni Stefano Lazio Powerlifting85,8 Raw 72,0390 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno24 110,0 24
Calcagno Mattia Forma Club Monza86,1 Junior 65,3600 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno25 100,0 25
Grzelczak Piotr Spartak Rieti85,9 Senior 60,5413 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre26 92,5 26
Lauretta Salvatore Power Gym Vittoria87,8 Subjunior 58,2030 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre27 90,0 27

-100
Crisafi Silvio Power Club Terni99,6 Senior 152,4000R I MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno1 250,0 1
Foroni Antonio Glasspo Milano98,0 Senior 141,1280 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre2 230,0 2
Marrone Achille Pescara Powerlifting95,4 Master 1 139,7025 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre3 225,0 3
Voso Cristian Forma Club Monza99,0 Senior 134,4420 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre4 220,0 4
Vaccaro Valerio Lazio Powerlifting97,2 Senior 129,3180 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno5 210,0 5
Sanges Gino Forma Club Monza95,5 Senior 124,1200 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre6 200,0 6
Nicolin Davide Forma Club Monza92,6 Junior 119,6050 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno7 190,0 7
Bennici Carmelo Power Gym Vittoria98,8 Senior 110,0880 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre8 180,0 8
Barozzi Claudio Asd Brescia95,3 Master 1 108,6925 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre9 175,0 9
Rolla Maurizio Popeye Livorno98,6 Master 2 102,5268 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno10 167,5 10
Mantovani Marco Asd Brescia90,6 Raw 103,3988 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno11 162,5 11
Rubessi Simone Asd Brescia92,0 Raw 101,0400 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno12 160,0 12
Pomarico Gianluca Forma Club Monza91,3 Junior 98,2390 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno13 155,0 13
Vai Alberto Se At Pe Roma95,4 Master 1 80,7170 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno14 130,0 14
Giambrone Fabio Sudus Clan Solaro97,3 Raw 66,1663 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno15 107,5 15
Mannetti Alessandro Spartak Rieti95,7 Junior 62,0000 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno16 100,0 16

-110
D' Ovidio Claudio Lazio Powerlifting105,3 Master 1 151,0410R I M1 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre1 253,0 1
Pelizza Francesco Barbarian's Parma110,0 Senior 127,9988 San ZenoneAssoluti Giugno2 217,5 2
Scorza Manlio Olimpica Canicattì102,2 Senior 123,7175 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre3 205,0 3
Duczynski Rafal Asd Brescia102,5 Senior 120,5600 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno4 200,0 4
Brivio Luigi Forma Club Monza107,5 Senior 112,6320 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre5 190,0 5
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Foschini Niki Barbarian's Parma104,9 Senior 113,5820 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno6 190,0 6
Liuzzi Piero Glasspo Milano101,0 Junior 112,1470R I J San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre7 185,0 7
Vincenti Fortunato Joy Powerlifting102,4 Raw 108,5400 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno8 180,0 8
Sudano Francesco Sudus Clan Solaro108,4 Raw 97,5480 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno9 165,0 9
Gallo Federico Power Club Terni108,5 Junior 76,8300 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno10 130,0 10

-125
Bellandi Gianluca Asd Brescia112,4 Senior 122,7870 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno1 210,0 1
Monti Marco Barbarian's Parma122,0 Senior 120,2880 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno2 210,0 2
Gismondi Renato Power Ponsacco117,7 Master 2 118,4080R I M2 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno3 205,0 3
Di Martino Mattia Lazio Powerlifting120,8 Junior 115,0870R I J San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre4 200,5 4
La Sala Giuseppe Daniel Trapani119,9 Subjunior 92,0000R I Sj San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre5 160,0 5

+125
Scorsone Alessandro Olimpica Canicattì132,2 Senior 146,6140 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre1 260,0 1
Randazzo Claudio Dark Side Cuneo130,7 Senior 124,3220 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre2 220,0 2
Sgaramella Massimo Power Club Terni156,4 Senior 112,7500 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre3 205,0 3
Marino Andrea Pescara Powerlifting130,8 Senior 84,7500 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre4 150,0 4
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Junior
Nicolin Davide Forma Club Monza92,6 -100 119,6050 MontecatiniBertoletti1 Giugno190,0 1
Vignale Simone Barbarian's Parma86,8 -90 115,4993 San ZenoneAssoluti2 Dicembre177,5 2
Di Martino Mattia Lazio Powerlifting120,8 -125 115,0870 R I J San ZenoneAssoluti3 Dicembre200,5 3
Manca Giuseppe Semiramide Olbia82,2 -82,5 112,4595 MontecatiniBertoletti4 Giugno167,5 4
Pozza Christian Forma Club Monza64,4 -67,5 112,1960 San ZenoneAssoluti5 Dicembre140,0 5
Liuzzi Piero Glasspo Milano101,0 -110 112,1470 R I J San ZenoneAssoluti6 Dicembre185,0 6
De Giovanni Niccolò Glasspo Milano71,3 -75 110,8500 San ZenoneAssoluti7 Dicembre150,0 7
Pomarico Gianluca Forma Club Monza91,3 -100 98,2390 MontecatiniBertoletti8 Giugno155,0 8
Carniel Simone Barbarian's Parma73,5 -75 93,9640 MontecatiniBertoletti9 Giugno130,0 9
Matarrese Antonio Power Club Terni74,7 -75 92,8980 San ZenoneAssoluti10 Dicembre130,0 10
Parolini Andrea Forma Club Monza71,8 -75 84,5480 San ZenoneAssoluti11 Dicembre115,0 11
Gallo Federico Power Club Terni108,5 -110 76,8300 MontecatiniBertoletti12 Giugno130,0 12
Calcagno Mattia Forma Club Monza86,1 -90 65,3600 MontecatiniBertoletti13 Giugno100,0 13
Mannetti Alessandro Spartak Rieti95,7 -100 62,0000 MontecatiniBertoletti14 Giugno100,0 14

Master 1
D' Ovidio Claudio Lazio Powerlifting105,3 -110 151,0410 R I M1 San ZenoneAssoluti1 Dicembre253,0 1
Costanzi Lanno Power Club Terni73,7 -75 144,6407 R I M1\ S San ZenoneAssoluti2 Dicembre200,5 2
Salvagio Daniele Daniel Trapani85,8 -90 142,4408 MontecatiniBertoletti3 Giugno217,5 3
Marrone Achille Pescara Powerlifting95,4 -100 139,7025 San ZenoneAssoluti4 Dicembre225,0 4
Formicola Fabio Lazio Powerlifting88,0 -90 138,8685 MontecatiniBertoletti5 Giugno215,0 5
D' Alessandro Giovanni Se At Pe Roma61,0 -67,5 117,6280 MontecatiniBertoletti6 Giugno140,0 6
Barozzi Claudio Asd Brescia95,3 -100 108,6925 San ZenoneAssoluti7 Dicembre175,0 7
D' Alessandro Giovanni Se At Pe Roma59,5 -60 107,4250 San ZenoneAssoluti8 Dicembre125,0 8
Bettati Roberto Barbarian's Parma87,1 -90 107,1675 MontecatiniBertoletti9 Giugno165,0 9
Sulpizi Davide Spartak Rieti73,8 -75 106,3033 MontecatiniBertoletti10 Giugno147,5 10
Degiampietro Michele Body Planet Trento88,7 -90 102,9120 San ZenoneAssoluti11 Dicembre160,0 11
Vai Alberto Se At Pe Roma95,4 -100 80,7170 MontecatiniBertoletti12 Giugno130,0 12
Petrongari Paolo Spartak Rieti61,7 -67,5 70,6945 MontecatiniBertoletti13 Giugno85,0 13

Master 2
Gismondi Renato Power Ponsacco117,7 -125 118,4080 R I M2 MontecatiniBertoletti1 Giugno205,0 1
Venuto Salvatore Forma Club Monza81,8 -82,5 114,4780 San ZenoneAssoluti2 Dicembre170,0 2
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Bertoletti Luciano Glasspo Milano85,2 -90 106,8438 MontecatiniBertoletti3 Giugno162,5 3
Rolla Maurizio Popeye Livorno98,6 -100 102,5268 MontecatiniBertoletti4 Giugno167,5 4
Di Rocco Luciano Spartak Rieti83,2 -90 86,6450 San ZenoneAssoluti5 Dicembre130,0 5
La Monica Tindaro Glasspo Milano83,7 -90 86,3460 San ZenoneAssoluti6 Dicembre130,0 6
Rossi Sandro Lazio Powerlifting90,0 -90 82,9920 San ZenoneAssoluti7 Dicembre130,0 7
Portugalli Claudio Forma Club Monza86,9 -90 81,2875 MontecatiniBertoletti8 Giugno125,0 8
Pellizzari Davide Asd Ferrara66,4 -67,5 78,1300 MontecatiniBertoletti9 Giugno100,0 9

Master 3
Serra Giampaolo Pescara Powerlifting57,9 -60 88,1600 R I M3 MontecatiniBertoletti1 Giugno100,0 1
Morghese Castrenzio Daniel Trapani87,6 -90 84,1750 San ZenoneAssoluti2 Dicembre130,0 2
Zanetti Sergio Body Planet Trento79,7 -82,5 82,1160 R I M3 San ZenoneAssoluti3 Dicembre120,0 3

Raw
Fiori Lorenzo Asd Brescia87,4 -90 121,5563 San ZenoneAssoluti1 Dicembre187,5 1
Crisostomi Riccardo Popeye Livorno74,9 -75 117,6780 MontecatiniBertoletti2 Giugno165,0 2
Vincenti Fortunato Joy Powerlifting102,4 -110 108,5400 MontecatiniBertoletti3 Giugno180,0 3
Cosmai Mauro Sudus Clan Solaro73,8 -75 108,1050 MontecatiniBertoletti4 Giugno150,0 4
Pomarico Daniele Forma Club Monza70,9 -75 105,7635 MontecatiniBertoletti5 Giugno142,5 5
Mantovani Marco Asd Brescia90,6 -100 103,3988 MontecatiniBertoletti6 Giugno162,5 6
Rubessi Simone Asd Brescia92,0 -100 101,0400 MontecatiniBertoletti7 Giugno160,0 7
Morganti Marco Iron Man Crespina86,3 -90 97,9200 MontecatiniBertoletti8 Giugno150,0 8
Sudano Francesco Sudus Clan Solaro108,4 -110 97,5480 MontecatiniBertoletti9 Giugno165,0 9
Soffritti Simone Asd Ferrara71,2 -75 96,1740 MontecatiniBertoletti10 Giugno130,0 10
Barbieri Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma81,2 -82,5 94,6960 MontecatiniBertoletti11 Giugno140,0 11
Zaino Andrea Asd Brescia66,1 -67,5 94,1040 MontecatiniBertoletti12 Giugno120,0 12
Ghirarduzzi Gianfranco Barbarian's Parma87,7 -90 92,2118 MontecatiniBertoletti13 Giugno142,5 13
Pantaleoni Fabio Barbarian's Parma68,7 -75 91,2360 MontecatiniBertoletti14 Giugno120,0 14
Sala Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma74,0 -75 89,9125 MontecatiniBertoletti15 Giugno125,0 15
Giorno Angelo Sportklub 8472,5 -75 87,6000 MontecatiniBertoletti16 Giugno120,0 16
Malegori Roberto Forma Club Monza67,2 -67,5 85,1180 San ZenoneAssoluti17 Dicembre110,0 17
Asso Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma76,6 -82,5 84,2760 MontecatiniBertoletti18 Giugno120,0 18
Proserpio Luca Sudus Clan Solaro78,4 -82,5 82,9920 MontecatiniBertoletti19 Giugno120,0 19
Dino Gianluca Sudus Clan Solaro68,0 -75 80,4825 MontecatiniBertoletti20 Giugno105,0 20
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Favero Dario Barbarian's Parma70,2 -75 80,3885 MontecatiniBertoletti21 Giugno107,5 21
Falzoi Fabio Barbarian's Parma78,5 -82,5 79,4650 MontecatiniBertoletti22 Giugno115,0 22
Millul Marco Power Ponsacco73,8 -75 75,6735 MontecatiniBertoletti23 Giugno105,0 23
Tagliasacchi Umberto Barbarian's Parma69,3 -75 75,5200 MontecatiniBertoletti24 Giugno100,0 24
Mormile Nello Lazio Powerlifting77,4 -82,5 74,9813 MontecatiniBertoletti25 Giugno107,5 25
Pal Rajinder Glasspo Milano86,8 -90 74,8305 MontecatiniBertoletti26 Giugno115,0 26
Mancini Alessio Barbarian's Parma80,5 -82,5 74,8000 MontecatiniBertoletti27 Giugno110,0 27
Gaspari Alvise Barbarian's Parma71,7 -75 73,6000 MontecatiniBertoletti28 Giugno100,0 28
Salierno Lorenzo Sportklub 8468,2 -75 72,6465 MontecatiniBertoletti29 Giugno95,0 29
Crocco Yames Dark Side Cuneo73,8 -75 72,0700 MontecatiniBertoletti30 Giugno100,0 30
Scipioni Stefano Lazio Powerlifting85,8 -90 72,0390 MontecatiniBertoletti31 Giugno110,0 31
Giambrone Fabio Sudus Clan Solaro97,3 -100 66,1663 MontecatiniBertoletti32 Giugno107,5 32

Senior
Crisafi Silvio Power Club Terni99,6 -100 152,4000 R I MontecatiniBertoletti1 Giugno250,0 1
Zannini Simone Forma Club Monza81,5 -82,5 148,4780 San ZenoneAssoluti2 Dicembre220,0 2
Scorsone Alessandro Olimpica Canicattì132,2 +125 146,6140 San ZenoneAssoluti3 Dicembre260,0 3
Foroni Antonio Glasspo Milano98,0 -100 141,1280 San ZenoneAssoluti4 Dicembre230,0 4
Crescentini Federico Forma Club Monza64,4 -67,5 136,2380 R I MontecatiniBertoletti5 Giugno170,0 5
Imbalzano Paolo Asd Ancona55,6 -56 135,2280 R I San ZenoneAssoluti6 Dicembre147,5 6
Voso Cristian Forma Club Monza99,0 -100 134,4420 San ZenoneAssoluti7 Dicembre220,0 7
Corsi Leonardo Power Club Terni79,5 -82,5 130,2260 MontecatiniBertoletti8 Giugno190,0 8
Vaccaro Valerio Lazio Powerlifting97,2 -100 129,3180 MontecatiniBertoletti9 Giugno210,0 9
Pelizza Francesco Barbarian's Parma110,0 -110 127,9988 San ZenoneAssoluti10 Giugno217,5 10
Liguori Gennaro Daniel Trapani86,7 -90 126,9645 San ZenoneAssoluti11 Dicembre195,0 11
Randazzo Claudio Dark Side Cuneo130,7 +125 124,3220 San ZenoneAssoluti12 Dicembre220,0 12
Sanges Gino Forma Club Monza95,5 -100 124,1200 San ZenoneAssoluti13 Dicembre200,0 13
Scorza Manlio Olimpica Canicattì102,2 -110 123,7175 San ZenoneAssoluti14 Dicembre205,0 14
Pisasale Salvatore Glasspo Milano66,0 -67,5 123,6690 San ZenoneAssoluti15 Dicembre157,5 15
Bellandi Gianluca Asd Brescia112,4 -125 122,7870 MontecatiniBertoletti16 Giugno210,0 16
Zampa Stefano Forma Club Monza75,5 -82,5 120,5810 MontecatiniBertoletti17 Giugno170,0 17
Duczynski Rafal Asd Brescia102,5 -110 120,5600 MontecatiniBertoletti18 Giugno200,0 18
Calandra Roberto Barbarian's Parma75,7 -82,5 120,3600 MontecatiniBertoletti19 Giugno170,0 19
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Monti Marco Barbarian's Parma122,0 -125 120,2880 MontecatiniBertoletti20 Giugno210,0 20
Sukhwinder Kumar Asd Brescia67,2 -67,5 118,0045 San ZenoneAssoluti21 Dicembre152,5 21
Di Stefano Roberto Dark Side Cuneo78,9 -82,5 115,3740 San ZenoneAssoluti22 Dicembre167,5 22
Foschini Niki Barbarian's Parma104,9 -110 113,5820 MontecatiniBertoletti23 Giugno190,0 23
Silvas Alessandro Semiramide Olbia87,6 -90 113,3125 MontecatiniBertoletti24 Giugno175,0 24
Sgaramella Massimo Power Club Terni156,4 +125 112,7500 San ZenoneAssoluti25 Dicembre205,0 25
Brivio Luigi Forma Club Monza107,5 -110 112,6320 San ZenoneAssoluti26 Dicembre190,0 26
Marazzini Alessio Glasspo Milano88,1 -90 111,3488 San ZenoneAssoluti27 Dicembre172,5 27
Verachi Antonello Semiramide Olbia86,1 -90 111,1120 MontecatiniBertoletti28 Giugno170,0 28
Di Berti Davide Dark Side Cuneo86,1 -90 111,1120 San ZenoneAssoluti29 Dicembre170,0 29
Bennici Carmelo Power Gym Vittoria98,8 -100 110,0880 San ZenoneAssoluti30 Dicembre180,0 30
Corradini Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma67,3 -67,5 108,2060 San ZenoneAssoluti31 Dicembre140,0 31
Grado Alessandro Forma Club Monza66,5 -67,5 105,3540 MontecatiniBertoletti32 Giugno135,0 32
Madeddu Danilo Semiramide Olbia67,0 -67,5 104,7060 San ZenoneAssoluti33 Dicembre135,0 33
Signani Nicola Asd Ferrara64,3 -67,5 104,3250 San ZenoneAssoluti34 Dicembre130,0 34
Tarchi Daniele Power Club Terni56,6 -60 103,6150 San ZenoneAssoluti35 Dicembre115,0 35
Natale Giancarlo Forma Club Monza85,4 -90 101,7730 San ZenoneAssoluti36 Dicembre155,0 36
Casciati Massimiliano Spartak Rieti79,3 -82,5 99,5425 MontecatiniBertoletti37 Giugno145,0 37
Buccioni Massimiliano Power Club Terni75,7 -82,5 95,5800 MontecatiniBertoletti38 Giugno135,0 38
Rosso Stefano Se At Pe Roma53,7 -56 94,9200 San ZenoneAssoluti39 Dicembre100,0 39
Sirtori Nicola Forma Club Monza66,8 -67,5 93,3000 San ZenoneAssoluti40 Dicembre120,0 40
Gangarossa Gabriele Barbarian's Parma82,9 -90 90,1800 MontecatiniBertoletti41 Giugno135,0 41
Masala Alessio Se At Pe Roma72,7 -75 89,2413 San ZenoneAssoluti42 Dicembre122,5 42
Pisano Gianluca Barbarian's Parma83,9 -90 86,2290 MontecatiniBertoletti43 Giugno130,0 43
Marino Andrea Pescara Powerlifting130,8 +125 84,7500 San ZenoneAssoluti44 Dicembre150,0 44
Carcano Mauro Glasspo Milano73,9 -75 82,8000 San ZenoneAssoluti45 Dicembre115,0 45
Cilia Giovanni Power Gym Vittoria79,9 -82,5 78,5680 San ZenoneAssoluti46 Dicembre115,0 46
Cilia Massimo Power Gym Vittoria81,2 -82,5 67,6400 San ZenoneAssoluti47 Dicembre100,0 47
Grzelczak Piotr Spartak Rieti85,9 -90 60,5413 San ZenoneAssoluti48 Dicembre92,5 48

Subjunior
La Sala Giuseppe Daniel Trapani119,9 -125 92,0000 R I Sj San ZenoneAssoluti1 Dicembre160,0 1
Fusco Piero Barbarian's Parma66,5 -67,5 85,8440 MontecatiniBertoletti2 Giugno110,0 2
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Pregnolato Federico Se At Pe Roma67,1 -67,5 85,6044 R I Sj San ZenoneAssoluti3 Dicembre110,5 3
Zangari Fabrizio Dark Side Cuneo79,8 -82,5 83,7655 R I Sj San ZenoneAssoluti4 Dicembre122,5 4
Giacco Francesco Glasspo Milano67,1 -67,5 77,4700 San ZenoneAssoluti5 Dicembre100,0 5
Sebben Diego Forma Club Monza76,0 -82,5 67,0795 MontecatiniBertoletti6 Giugno95,0 6
Lauretta Salvatore Power Gym Vittoria87,8 -90 58,2030 San ZenoneAssoluti7 Dicembre90,0 7
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Crisafi Silvio Power Club Terni99,6 -100 Senior 152,4000 R I MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno1 250,0
D' Ovidio Claudio Lazio Powerlifting105,3 -110 Master 1 151,0410 R I M1 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre2 253,0
Zannini Simone Forma Club Monza81,5 -82,5 Senior 148,4780 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre3 220,0
Scorsone Alessandro Olimpica Canicattì132,2 +125 Senior 146,6140 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre4 260,0
Costanzi Lanno Power Club Terni73,7 -75 Master 1 144,6407 R I M1\ S San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre5 200,5
Salvagio Daniele Daniel Trapani85,8 -90 Master 1 142,4408 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno6 217,5
Foroni Antonio Glasspo Milano98,0 -100 Senior 141,1280 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre7 230,0
Marrone Achille Pescara Powerlifting95,4 -100 Master 1 139,7025 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre8 225,0
Formicola Fabio Lazio Powerlifting88,0 -90 Master 1 138,8685 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno9 215,0
Crescentini Federico Forma Club Monza64,4 -67,5 Senior 136,2380 R I MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno10 170,0
Imbalzano Paolo Asd Ancona55,6 -56 Senior 135,2280 R I San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre11 147,5
Voso Cristian Forma Club Monza99,0 -100 Senior 134,4420 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre12 220,0
Corsi Leonardo Power Club Terni79,5 -82,5 Senior 130,2260 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno13 190,0
Vaccaro Valerio Lazio Powerlifting97,2 -100 Senior 129,3180 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno14 210,0
Pelizza Francesco Barbarian's Parma110,0 -110 Senior 127,9988 San ZenoneAssoluti Giugno15 217,5
Liguori Gennaro Daniel Trapani86,7 -90 Senior 126,9645 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre16 195,0
Randazzo Claudio Dark Side Cuneo130,7 +125 Senior 124,3220 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre17 220,0
Sanges Gino Forma Club Monza95,5 -100 Senior 124,1200 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre18 200,0
Scorza Manlio Olimpica Canicattì102,2 -110 Senior 123,7175 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre19 205,0
Pisasale Salvatore Glasspo Milano66,0 -67,5 Senior 123,6690 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre20 157,5
Bellandi Gianluca Asd Brescia112,4 -125 Senior 122,7870 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno21 210,0
Fiori Lorenzo Asd Brescia87,4 -90 Raw 121,5563 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre22 187,5
Zampa Stefano Forma Club Monza75,5 -82,5 Senior 120,5810 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno23 170,0
Duczynski Rafal Asd Brescia102,5 -110 Senior 120,5600 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno24 200,0
Calandra Roberto Barbarian's Parma75,7 -82,5 Senior 120,3600 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno25 170,0
Monti Marco Barbarian's Parma122,0 -125 Senior 120,2880 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno26 210,0
Nicolin Davide Forma Club Monza92,6 -100 Junior 119,6050 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno27 190,0
Gismondi Renato Power Ponsacco117,7 -125 Master 2 118,4080 R I M2 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno28 205,0
Sukhwinder Kumar Asd Brescia67,2 -67,5 Senior 118,0045 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre29 152,5
Crisostomi Riccardo Popeye Livorno74,9 -75 Raw 117,6780 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno30 165,0
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D' Alessandro Giovanni Se At Pe Roma61,0 -67,5 Master 1 117,6280 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno31 140,0
Vignale Simone Barbarian's Parma86,8 -90 Junior 115,4993 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre32 177,5
Di Stefano Roberto Dark Side Cuneo78,9 -82,5 Senior 115,3740 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre33 167,5
Di Martino Mattia Lazio Powerlifting120,8 -125 Junior 115,0870 R I J San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre34 200,5
Venuto Salvatore Forma Club Monza81,8 -82,5 Master 2 114,4780 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre35 170,0
Foschini Niki Barbarian's Parma104,9 -110 Senior 113,5820 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno36 190,0
Silvas Alessandro Semiramide Olbia87,6 -90 Senior 113,3125 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno37 175,0
Sgaramella Massimo Power Club Terni156,4 +125 Senior 112,7500 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre38 205,0
Brivio Luigi Forma Club Monza107,5 -110 Senior 112,6320 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre39 190,0
Manca Giuseppe Semiramide Olbia82,2 -82,5 Junior 112,4595 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno40 167,5
Pozza Christian Forma Club Monza64,4 -67,5 Junior 112,1960 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre41 140,0
Liuzzi Piero Glasspo Milano101,0 -110 Junior 112,1470 R I J San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre42 185,0
Marazzini Alessio Glasspo Milano88,1 -90 Senior 111,3488 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre43 172,5
Verachi Antonello Semiramide Olbia86,1 -90 Senior 111,1120 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno44 170,0
Di Berti Davide Dark Side Cuneo86,1 -90 Senior 111,1120 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre45 170,0
De Giovanni Niccolò Glasspo Milano71,3 -75 Junior 110,8500 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre46 150,0
Bennici Carmelo Power Gym Vittoria98,8 -100 Senior 110,0880 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre47 180,0
Barozzi Claudio Asd Brescia95,3 -100 Master 1 108,6925 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre48 175,0
Vincenti Fortunato Joy Powerlifting102,4 -110 Raw 108,5400 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno49 180,0
Corradini Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma67,3 -67,5 Senior 108,2060 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre50 140,0
Cosmai Mauro Sudus Clan Solaro73,8 -75 Raw 108,1050 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno51 150,0
D' Alessandro Giovanni Se At Pe Roma59,5 -60 Master 1 107,4250 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre52 125,0
Bettati Roberto Barbarian's Parma87,1 -90 Master 1 107,1675 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno53 165,0
Bertoletti Luciano Glasspo Milano85,2 -90 Master 2 106,8438 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno54 162,5
Sulpizi Davide Spartak Rieti73,8 -75 Master 1 106,3033 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno55 147,5
Pomarico Daniele Forma Club Monza70,9 -75 Raw 105,7635 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno56 142,5
Grado Alessandro Forma Club Monza66,5 -67,5 Senior 105,3540 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno57 135,0
Madeddu Danilo Semiramide Olbia67,0 -67,5 Senior 104,7060 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre58 135,0
Signani Nicola Asd Ferrara64,3 -67,5 Senior 104,3250 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre59 130,0
Tarchi Daniele Power Club Terni56,6 -60 Senior 103,6150 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre60 115,0
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Mantovani Marco Asd Brescia90,6 -100 Raw 103,3988 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno61 162,5
Degiampietro Michele Body Planet Trento88,7 -90 Master 1 102,9120 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre62 160,0
Rolla Maurizio Popeye Livorno98,6 -100 Master 2 102,5268 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno63 167,5
Natale Giancarlo Forma Club Monza85,4 -90 Senior 101,7730 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre64 155,0
Rubessi Simone Asd Brescia92,0 -100 Raw 101,0400 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno65 160,0
Casciati Massimiliano Spartak Rieti79,3 -82,5 Senior 99,5425 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno66 145,0
Pomarico Gianluca Forma Club Monza91,3 -100 Junior 98,2390 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno67 155,0
Morganti Marco Iron Man Crespina86,3 -90 Raw 97,9200 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno68 150,0
Sudano Francesco Sudus Clan Solaro108,4 -110 Raw 97,5480 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno69 165,0
Soffritti Simone Asd Ferrara71,2 -75 Raw 96,1740 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno70 130,0
Buccioni Massimiliano Power Club Terni75,7 -82,5 Senior 95,5800 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno71 135,0
Rosso Stefano Se At Pe Roma53,7 -56 Senior 94,9200 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre72 100,0
Barbieri Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma81,2 -82,5 Raw 94,6960 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno73 140,0
Zaino Andrea Asd Brescia66,1 -67,5 Raw 94,1040 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno74 120,0
Carniel Simone Barbarian's Parma73,5 -75 Junior 93,9640 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno75 130,0
Sirtori Nicola Forma Club Monza66,8 -67,5 Senior 93,3000 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre76 120,0
Matarrese Antonio Power Club Terni74,7 -75 Junior 92,8980 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre77 130,0
Ghirarduzzi Gianfranco Barbarian's Parma87,7 -90 Raw 92,2118 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno78 142,5
La Sala Giuseppe Daniel Trapani119,9 -125 Subjunior 92,0000 R I Sj San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre79 160,0
Pantaleoni Fabio Barbarian's Parma68,7 -75 Raw 91,2360 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno80 120,0
Gangarossa Gabriele Barbarian's Parma82,9 -90 Senior 90,1800 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno81 135,0
Sala Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma74,0 -75 Raw 89,9125 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno82 125,0
Masala Alessio Se At Pe Roma72,7 -75 Senior 89,2413 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre83 122,5
Serra Giampaolo Pescara Powerlifting57,9 -60 Master 3 88,1600 R I M3 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno84 100,0
Giorno Angelo Sportklub 8472,5 -75 Raw 87,6000 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno85 120,0
Di Rocco Luciano Spartak Rieti83,2 -90 Master 2 86,6450 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre86 130,0
La Monica Tindaro Glasspo Milano83,7 -90 Master 2 86,3460 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre87 130,0
Pisano Gianluca Barbarian's Parma83,9 -90 Senior 86,2290 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno88 130,0
Fusco Piero Barbarian's Parma66,5 -67,5 Subjunior 85,8440 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno89 110,0
Pregnolato Federico Se At Pe Roma67,1 -67,5 Subjunior 85,6044 R I Sj San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre90 110,5
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Malegori Roberto Forma Club Monza67,2 -67,5 Raw 85,1180 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre91 110,0
Marino Andrea Pescara Powerlifting130,8 +125 Senior 84,7500 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre92 150,0
Parolini Andrea Forma Club Monza71,8 -75 Junior 84,5480 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre93 115,0
Asso Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma76,6 -82,5 Raw 84,2760 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno94 120,0
Morghese Castrenzio Daniel Trapani87,6 -90 Master 3 84,1750 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre95 130,0
Zangari Fabrizio Dark Side Cuneo79,8 -82,5 Subjunior 83,7655 R I Sj San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre96 122,5
Proserpio Luca Sudus Clan Solaro78,4 -82,5 Raw 82,9920 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno97 120,0
Rossi Sandro Lazio Powerlifting90,0 -90 Master 2 82,9920 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre98 130,0
Carcano Mauro Glasspo Milano73,9 -75 Senior 82,8000 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre99 115,0
Zanetti Sergio Body Planet Trento79,7 -82,5 Master 3 82,1160 R I M3 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre100 120,0
Portugalli Claudio Forma Club Monza86,9 -90 Master 2 81,2875 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno101 125,0
Vai Alberto Se At Pe Roma95,4 -100 Master 1 80,7170 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno102 130,0
Dino Gianluca Sudus Clan Solaro68,0 -75 Raw 80,4825 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno103 105,0
Favero Dario Barbarian's Parma70,2 -75 Raw 80,3885 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno104 107,5
Falzoi Fabio Barbarian's Parma78,5 -82,5 Raw 79,4650 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno105 115,0
Cilia Giovanni Power Gym Vittoria79,9 -82,5 Senior 78,5680 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre106 115,0
Pellizzari Davide Asd Ferrara66,4 -67,5 Master 2 78,1300 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno107 100,0
Giacco Francesco Glasspo Milano67,1 -67,5 Subjunior 77,4700 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre108 100,0
Gallo Federico Power Club Terni108,5 -110 Junior 76,8300 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno109 130,0
Millul Marco Power Ponsacco73,8 -75 Raw 75,6735 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno110 105,0
Tagliasacchi Umberto Barbarian's Parma69,3 -75 Raw 75,5200 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno111 100,0
Mormile Nello Lazio Powerlifting77,4 -82,5 Raw 74,9813 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno112 107,5
Pal Rajinder Glasspo Milano86,8 -90 Raw 74,8305 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno113 115,0
Mancini Alessio Barbarian's Parma80,5 -82,5 Raw 74,8000 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno114 110,0
Gaspari Alvise Barbarian's Parma71,7 -75 Raw 73,6000 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno115 100,0
Salierno Lorenzo Sportklub 8468,2 -75 Raw 72,6465 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno116 95,0
Crocco Yames Dark Side Cuneo73,8 -75 Raw 72,0700 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno117 100,0
Scipioni Stefano Lazio Powerlifting85,8 -90 Raw 72,0390 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno118 110,0
Petrongari Paolo Spartak Rieti61,7 -67,5 Master 1 70,6945 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno119 85,0
Cilia Massimo Power Gym Vittoria81,2 -82,5 Senior 67,6400 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre120 100,0
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Sebben Diego Forma Club Monza76,0 -82,5 Subjunior 67,0795 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno121 95,0
Giambrone Fabio Sudus Clan Solaro97,3 -100 Raw 66,1663 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno122 107,5
Calcagno Mattia Forma Club Monza86,1 -90 Junior 65,3600 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno123 100,0
Mannetti Alessandro Spartak Rieti95,7 -100 Junior 62,0000 MontecatiniBertoletti Giugno124 100,0
Grzelczak Piotr Spartak Rieti85,9 -90 Senior 60,5413 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre125 92,5
Lauretta Salvatore Power Gym Vittoria87,8 -90 Subjunior 58,2030 San ZenoneAssoluti Dicembre126 90,0


